Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

GP DAMHA SPRINT TRIATHLON

Coloc.

1

10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Numero

438

417
428
423
221
426

468
424

446

467

225
220

466

431
213

461
228

226

460

434
223
232
411
406
441
430
227
421

Nome

MANOEL MESSIAS DOS SANTOS
JR

FILIPE NETTO CIRELLI
JONY FERREIRA DA SILVA
GUILHERME FRACACIO
RAFAEL CORREIA

HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

ICARO DE CAMPOS CAVALCANTI

GUILHERME HENRIQUE
NOGUEIRA

MATHIAS PINHEIRO GUMPRICH

VINICIUS CANHEDO

MARCELO BODANESE
LUCIANO NUNES DE LIMA

THOMAZ TROPIANO

JULIO CESAR DOTTI
BRUNO PINNA

SERGIO MAURICIO PERERIA
CAIO VINICIUS

PEDRO DE ALCANTARA LEAO
JUNIOR

SANCHEZ JUNIOR SILVA DA
MOTA

LEANDRO PUPO

ALLYSSON DE LUCA GALERA
CARLOS RAFAEL VIANA
CRISTIANO FRACACIO
CARLOS FERRARI FERRARI
MARCOS MONTEIRO

JOAO VITOR JOSE
GUSTAVO / ARLINO SILVA
GABRIEL VINICIUS CARCA

Id.

17

19
19
19
19
29

17

18

19

29

27
35

21

39
35

45
27

37

27

36
15
14
19
50
46
14

Faixa

M1619

M1619
M1619
M1619
M1619
M2529

M1619
M1619

M1619

M2529

M2529
M3539

M2024

M3539
M3539

M4549
M2529

M3539

M2529

M3539
M1415
M1415
M1619
M5054
M4549
M1415
MO0013
M1619

Equipe
SESI-SP

SESI-SP
SESI-SP
SESI-SP

SESI-SP

SESI-SP
SESI-SP

Henrique Siqueira,
Top Esportes, Fabio
Costa.

Pat

REVISTA TABU -
BRASILIA

FONTE NOVA
POCOS
ARTESIANOS/SUPE
RMERCADO
NAGASSAWA

DIMENSIONAL
BRASIL

Esporte Clube
Pinheiros

Santiago Ascenco

MPR - ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
GRUPO ENCALSO
FABIOEDA

Santiago Ascenco

PAPAMILHAS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA - SNC
SUPLEMENTOS

Limite Team
SESI-SP
SESI-SP

SESI-SP

CCDM/UFSCar
SESI-SP

SESI-SP

Natacao

00:07:04

00:07:04
00:07:01
00:07:30
00:07:05
00:06:46

00:07:28
00:06:43

00:07:02

00:07:29

00:08:04

00:11:50

00:07:25

00:09:16

00:08:04

00:08:20
00:10:22

00:07:14

00:10:35

00:09:36
00:08:46
00:10:59
00:08:30
00:11:46
00:13:29
00:08:01
00:10:39
00:08:30

Ciclismo

00:34:42

00:34:35
00:34:16
00:35:14
00:36:35
00:33:45

00:37:03
00:37:13

00:38:34

00:36:55

00:38:29

00:37:54

00:38:34

00:40:22

00:39:53

00:40:14
00:39:09

00:40:25

00:41:14

00:40:44
00:42:08
00:41:06
00:40:19
00:40:45
00:40:09
00:45:27
00:39:21
00:46:37

Corrida

00:18:51

00:19:11
00:20:10
00:20:14
00:19:43
00:23:11

00:20:15
00:21:36

00:20:10

00:23:45

00:22:05

00:19:01

00:24:29

00:21:11

00:23:04

00:23:29
00:22:46

00:24:46

00:21:52

00:24:17
00:24:53
00:23:46
00:27:15
00:24:09
00:23:38
00:23:52
00:27:43
00:23:02

Péagina:

Tempo

01:00:37

01:00:50
01:01:27
01:02:58
01:03:23
01:03:42

01:04:46
01:05:32

01:05:46

01:08:09

01:08:38

01:08:45

01:10:28

01:10:49

01:11:01

01:12:03
01:12:17

01:12:25

01:13:41

01:14:37
01:15:47
01:15:51
01:16:04
01:16:40
01:17:16
01:17:20
01:17:43
01:18:09
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29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54

408
413
453
447

425

222
440

416
444

419
454
400

445
414
456
433

231

475
439
230
427

450
429

420
457
442

CAIQUE FERNANDO GUILLEN
EDUARDO COSTA

RAFAEL LUIZ KLASER

MILER MILES FELICIO

HENRIQUE NAOKI OLIVEIRA
MORITA

THOMAS DAVI CASTELANI

MARCELO BARBOZA ARBOLEDA

FERNANDA ZANINI PERNACOVA

MATEUS GARDIONI HOMEM

FABIO OLIVEIRA ALVES

RAMON AUGUSTO PRADO SILVA
ALEX RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

MATHEUS GOMES PREVIATTI
EDUARDO SEVERIAN VIEIRA
RODOLFO BONIFACIO

LEONARDO DIAS ACCORSI

ANTONIO LONGHI JUNIOR
LONGHI

GUSTAVO BRANDAO
MARCELO BARATELLA
JANAINA / AIRON / EDUARDO

IVALDO RODRIGUES DE
ANDRADE

PAULO BOZA
JORGE LUIZ DIAS CLEMENTE

GABRIEL GOMES PREVIATTI
RODRIGO REIFF
MARCUS VINICIUS GREGATI

16
23
38
42

25

16
a4

16
34

38
14
33

17
42
33
31

29

42
39

55

26
33

19
41
29

M1619
M2024
M3539
M4044
M2529

M1619
M4044

M1619
M3034

M3539
M1415
M3034

M1619
M4044
M3034
M3034

M2529

M4044
M3539
M0013
M5559

M2529
M3034

M1619
M4044
M2529

o N O

SESI-SP
Agiglioli
TriFoz
TRIEX

papa-milhas

SESI-SP

Limite Team / Clorafer
Com Ferros e Metais
Ltda

SESI-SP
Accelerade / Spira /
Studio Aline Zara /
FisioFit

SESI-SP

Be Happy - Curitiba
PR

Limite Team

Papamilhas

Gelato Donato/Sandro
Marcondes .

Trilopez

Be Happy

Lao Team

PAPAMILHAS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Limite Team

papamilhas

00:10:38
00:09:56
00:11:18
00:10:48
00:09:53

00:07:57
00:09:47

00:10:07

00:09:24

00:12:45
00:09:33
00:10:37

00:10:30
00:09:17
00:10:53

00:12:25

00:13:27

00:11:03
00:10:43
00:13:29

00:10:52

00:10:03
00:14:22

00:09:48
00:11:00
00:14:06

00:43:00
00:43:50
00:42:10
00:41:25
00:44:56

00:43:57
00:44:23

00:44:46

00:46:22

00:46:47
00:45:13
00:46:47

00:48:26
00:46:28
00:48:11

00:48:37

00:49:55

00:48:02
00:51:14
00:42:36

00:56:43

00:54:50
00:47:32

00:52:46
00:55:29
00:54:06

00:24:34
00:25:39
00:26:27
00:27:53
00:26:17

00:29:35
00:28:05

00:28:28

00:27:48

00:24:21
00:30:06
00:27:56

00:27:42
00:30:56
00:28:00

00:27:30
00:26:01

00:31:47
00:30:45
00:37:28

00:26:32

00:29:36
00:32:37

00:33:51
00:30:36
00:34:53

Péagina:

01:18:12
01:19:25
01:19:55
01:20:06
01:21:06

01:21:29
01:22:15

01:23:21

01:23:34

01:23:53
01:24:52
01:25:20

01:26:38
01:26:41
01:27:04

01:28:32

01:29:23

01:30:52
01:32:42
01:33:33

01:34:07

01:34:29
01:34:31

01:36:25
01:37:05
01:43:05
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